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2019 – 2020 Council and EXE Meeting Schedule 
 Date Time Location 

Council Saturday, May 4, 20192 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Toronto 

Council Thursday, June 20, 20191  
Friday, June 21, 2019 

5:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

PEO Offices 
PEO Offices 

Executive Tuesday, July 16, 2019 TBD PEO Offices 

Council Thursday, September 19, 20191  
Friday, September 20, 2019 

5:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

PEO Offices 
PEO Offices 

Executive Tuesday, October 22, 2019 TBD PEO Offices 

Council Thursday, November 14, 20193 

Friday, November 15, 2019 
5:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

PEO Offices 
PEO Offices 

Executive Tuesday, January 21, 2020 TBD PEO Offices 

Council Thursday, February 6, 20201 

Friday, February 7, 2020 
5:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

PEO Offices 
PEO Offices 

Council Thursday, March 19, 20201 

Friday, March 20, 2020 
5:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

PEO Offices 
PEO Offices 

 

1 Plenary Sessions – Thursdays – reception/dinner 5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.; meeting – 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.; Council meeting – 
Fridays 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
2 Held in conjunction with the Annual General Meeting and Order of Honour Gala 
3 Held in conjunction with the Chapter Leaders Conference and OPEA Gala 
 

Upcoming Events 
Date Event Location 

Thursday, May 30, 2019 
Friday, May 31, 2019 
Saturday, June 1, 2019 

Council Retreat Deerhurst Resort, Huntsville, Ontario 

November 1, 2019 Committee Chairs Workshop Toronto, Ontario 

Saturday, November 16, 2019 Chapter Leaders Conference Hilton Toronto Airport 
Toronto, Ontario 

Saturday, November 16, 2019 OPEA Gala Toronto, Ontario 
Toronto International Centre 

Friday, April 24, 2020 Volunteer Leaders Conference 
Order of Honour Gala 

TBD 
 

Saturday, April 25, 2020 Annual General Meeting 

 

TBD 

May 28 – May 30, 2020 Council Retreat TBD 

 


